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Column 1 
Name 

Percival, Brett Stephen 
Perry, David John Masters 
Preston, David Wayne 
Pryde, Lynda Mafy 
Pye, Alan Keith 
Quinn, Warwick Edward 
Reeves, Timothy George 
Robertson, Brian John 
Robertson, Malcolm John 
Sellars, Michael Andrew John 
Senior, Philip Wayne 
Sherlock, Bernard Patrick 
Sherlock, Mark Thomas 
Simpson, David Mills 
Slater, George Brent 
Smith, Gerald Hathaway 
Smith, William Maurice 
Stanley, John David 
Stewart, Arthur Geoffrey 
Stokes, Stephen Murray 
Sweetapple, Ian Robert 
Thompson, Roy Vernon 
Tiller, Warwick James 
Tomlinson, Philip Charles 
Tonks, Kenneth John 
Townsend, David Gregory 
Truebridge, Timothy Michael 
Vegar, Mary Therese 
Wall, Dale Steven 
Wall, John Neville Beaufort 
Ward, Peter Mathew 
Whitaker, Brian Joseph 
Whittaker, Timothy James 
Wilkin, Peter Alan Bruce 
Wilson, Steven James 

Beatson, Richard John Guthrie 
Bennison, Richard 
Crawford, James Morris 
Gilmore, Richard 
Gowans, Anthony William 
Grandiek, John Nicolaas 
Grant. Alastair Nigel 
Harrey, Jonathan Norman 
Harte, Nigel Robert 
Hayward, Alexander Charles 
Holland, Roderick 
Ibbotson, Neal Ralph 
Johnston, Thomas David 
Jones, Burchard Brian 
Knott, Allen Lawrence 
Lauchlan, Murray Wellesley 

Leighs, Montgomery James 
Long, Maurice Kenneth 
Lyall, Ian Wylie 
Marshall, Alfred Warwick 
McDonald, Angus Stuart 
McKeage, Ian Douglas 
Millson, Anthony Morell 
Morrison, Ian McKenzie 
Newdick, Lindsay Alan 
Noonan, Peter Michael 
Orchard, Christopher Stuart 
Reynolds,. Robert 
Stark, DaVid John 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Column 2 
Address 

P.O. Box 1790, Wellington 
Care of P.O. Box 10·332, Wellington 
20 Mataroa Avenue, Northland, Wellington 
49 Crofton Road, Ngaio, Wellington 
P.O. Box 10-479, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2653, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1504, Paraparaumu Beach 
P.O. Box 2653, Wellington 
237 Whites Line East, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 2653, Wellington 
P.O. Box 30-590, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 27-133, Wellington 
P.O. Box 44-046, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 8, Paekakariki 
Care of P.O. Box 151, Wellington 
P.O. Box 6643, Te Aro, Wellington 
P.O. Box 27-133, Wellington 
100 Rintoul Street, Newtown, Wellington 
P.O. Box 10-084, Wellington 
4B Agra Crescent, Khandallah, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1692, Wellington 
P.O. Box 6643, Te Aro, Wellington 
Care of P.O. Box 11-301, Wellington 
P.O. Box 151, Wellington 
4 Boothby Grove, Lower Hutt 
31 Collingwood Street, Waterloo, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
P.O. Box 31-017, Lower Hutt 
No. 1 Main Road South, Waikanae 
168 Coutts Street, Kilbirnie, Wellington 
P.O. Box 31-017, Lower Hutt 
Care of P.O. Box 5117, Wellington 

NELSON/MARLBOROUGH 

Ngatimoti, R.D. 1, Motueka, Nelson 
306 Hardy Street, Nelson 
149 Thorp Street. Motueka 
P.O. Box 44, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 621, Nelson 
P.O. Box 144, Nelson 
Garden Valley, R.D. 1. Brightwater 
455 Rocks Road, Nelson 
166 Hardy Street, Nelson 
Spicer Park, R.D. 4, Riverlands. Blenheim 
Pattons Rock, Takaka 
New Renwick Road, RD. 2. Blenheim 
P.O. Box 144, Nelson 
P.O. Box 167. Nelson 
41 Grove Street, Nelson 
Duke & Cooke, Appraisal House, 306 Hardy Street, 

Nelson 
29 Van Dieman Street, Nelson 
Colin Baas Real Estate, Motueka 
14 Fyffe Street, Blenheim 
9 Ulster Street, Nelson 
P.O. Box 4033, Nelson South 
Care of P.O. Box 621, Nelson 
P.O. Box 794, Blenheim 
5 Brooklands Road, Nelson 
P.O. Box 830, Blenheim 
Duke & Cooke, 306 Hardy Street, Nelson 
Care of 57 Parker Street, Blenheim 
P.O. Box 3076, Richmond 
P.O. Box 3008, Richmond, Nelson 

No_ 94 

Column 3 
Date of 

Registration 
14/03/84 
18/11164 
03/06171 
22/02/85 
16/09177 
07/11183 
24/07177 
30/10/58 
10109186 
09/11173 
15/11182 
15/04/87 
10107185 
13/04/65 
02/01171 
27/03/68 
30/11172 
11106177 
30103/65 
30106177 
03/07176 
11106173 
28/02175 
14/01170 
22/12174 
17/07/82 
19/09/87 
21103180 
22/06/81 
22/03/60 
09/08176 
30108/87 
19/04/87 
02/04/82 
10104179 

11112174 
30106/84 
04/06/53 
22/03/60 
10106173 
09/07/85 
07/02175 
25/03/80 
23/06/84 
01103178 
31110/61 
11/08173 
07111174 
12112174 
23/06179 
17/11176 

18110160 
11109171 
22/03/60 
23/04/52 
17/11180 
07/02/85 
30103/65 
06/01174 
13/03170 
03/04176 
20105/82 
19/05171 
07/07/83 

• 


